Commissioners Court Dates
703 N. Mallard-County Courtroom
Palestine, Texas
As of January 1, 2021

Meetings Begin — 9:30 A.M.

REGULAR COMMISSIONERS COURT DATES

JANUARY
11 25

FEBRUARY
8 22

MARCH
8 22

10 24

AUGUST
9 23

SEPTEMBER
13 27

OCTOBER
4 25

NOVEMBER
8 22

DECEMBER
13 27



To be placed on the agenda, please put in writing the item requested, and have it to the
County Judge’s Office by 3:00 P.M. Thursday prior to Court date.
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Commissioner Rashad Mims Wsﬁoner Joey Hill

FILED FOR RECORD
at 101§ o'clock A M.

NOV 3 0 2020

MARK STAPLES
County Clerk, Anderson County, Texas
By ;?\Ai Deputy




FILED FOR RECORD

Anderson County at_[ 2.4 . odock A_M.
2021 Holiday Schedule NOV 3 0 2020
New Year’s Day Friday January1 BY—- S SRS
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 18
Presidents’ Day Monday February 15
Goad Friday Friday April 2
Memorial Day Monday May 31
Independence Day Monday July 5
Labor Day Monday September 6
Columbus Day Monday October 11
Veterans’ Day Thursday November 11
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 25
Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 26
Christmas Holiday Thursday December 23
Christmas Holiday Friday December 24
New Year’s Day 2022 Friday December 31 ““““Smmmh

APPROVED by Commissionet’s C on the 30th day of November, 2020.
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